
GOVERNMENT OF THE DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 
Office of Zoning . 

* * * 

Z.C. CASE NO.: 11-03 

As Secretary to the Commission, I hereby certify that on FEB 1 J 201topies of this Z.C. Notice of 
Filing were mailed first class, postage prepaid or sent by inter-office government mail to the following: 

1. D. C. Register (via e-mail) 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Norman M. Glasgow, Esq. 
Mary Carolyn Brown, Esq. 
Holland & Knight 
2099 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. Suite 100 
Washington, D.C. 20006 

ANC6D 
1104 4th Street, S.W. 
Suite W130 
Washington, DC 20024 

Commissioner Bob Craycraft 
ANC/SMD 6D01 
607 6th Place, S.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20024 

Commissioner Andy Litsky 
ANC/SMD 6D04 
423 N Street, S.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20024 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

Gottlieb Simon 
ANC 
1350 Pennsylvania Avenue, N.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20004 

Councilmember Tommy Wells 

Office of Planning (Harriet Tregoning) 

DDOT (Karina Ricks) 

Melinda Bolling, Acting General Counsel 
DCRA 
1100 4th Street, S.W. 
Washington, D.C. 20024 

Office of the Attorney General (Alan 
Bergstein) 

DDOE (Nina Albert) 

ATTESTED BY: 0 J ~' 
Sharon S. Schellin 

Telephone: (202) 727-6311 

Secretary to the Zoning Commission 
Office of Zoning 

ZONING COMMiSSION 
District of Columbls 

ll-6 ~ 
441 4th Street, N.W., Suite 200-S, Washington, D.8.~M'd l i 

Facsimile: (202) 727-6072 E-Mail: dcoz@dc.go~'\(~l~1T 1\~~?_Site: www!dcoz. c.gov 


